
COUNTY CONTACT PHONE  
Albany Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP* 518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org;  
Allegany Tineke Hall 716-852-1810 hallt@wnycdocs.org;  
Bronx Ronald Blount, ED 347-933-0434 bronxphysicians@gmail.com ; 
Broome Shirley Cosgriff * 607-772-8493 slcosgriff@medsocieties.org; 
Cattaraugus Annette Rickey 716-375-6170 Arickey@ogh.org;  
Cayuga Kathleen E. Dyman, EVP (Mary Jones) 315-735-2204  mjones@medsocieties.com;  
Chautauqua Tineke Hall 716-852-1810  hallt@wnycdocs.org;  
Chemung Shirley Cosgriff  607-772-8493 slcosgriff@medsocieties.org; 
Chenango Kathleen E. Dyman, EVP (Mary Jones) 315-735-2204  mjones@medsocieties.com;  
Clinton Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP  518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Columbia Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP  518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Cortland Shirley Cosgriff  607-772-8493 slcosgriff@medsocieties.org; 
Delaware Shirley Cosgriff  607-772-8493 slcosgriff@medsocieties.org; 
Dutchess Bess Rodgers, ED 845-452-2140 brodgers@dcms.org; 
Erie Tineke Hall* 716-852-1810  hallt@wnycdocs.org;  
Essex Jeanne Hummel 518-873-3113 jhummel@ech.org;   
Franklin Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP  518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Fulton Lorraine Clement 315-788-1879 lclement@thejpo.com;   
Genesee Tineke Hall 716-852-1810 hallt@wnycdocs.org;  
Greene Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP  518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Hamilton Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP 518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Herkimer Kathleen E. Dyman, EVP (Mary Jones) 315-735-2204  mjones@medsocieties.com;  
Jefferson Lorraine Clement*  315-788-1879 lclement@thejpo.com;   
Kings/Brooklyn Liz Harrison, CMP (Linda Smith) 718-745-5800, ext. 12 info@msck.org; 
Lewis Lorraine Clement 315-788-1879 lclement@thejpo.com;   
Livingston Laurie Phillips 585-473-4072 lphillips@mcms.org;  
Madison Kathleen E. Dyman, EVP (Mary Jones) 315-735-2204  mjones@medsocieties.com;  
Monroe Laurie Phillips* 585-473-4072 lphillips@mcms.org;  
Montgomery Gerald J Ortiz, MD 518-843-5009 gjortiz@mohawkvalleyortho.com; 
Nassau Stavroula Savelidis, ED  516-832-2300 information@nassaucountymedicalsociety.org; 
New York/ 
Manhattan  

Cheryl Malone, ED 212-684-4670 cmalone@nycms.org;  

Niagara Tineke Hall 716-852-1810 hallt@wnycdocs.org;  
Oneida Kathleen E. Dyman, EVP (Mary Jones) 315-735-2204  mjones@medsocieties.com;  
Onondaga Erika Barry 315-424-8118 ebarry@oncms.org;   
Ontario Teresa Goss 315-787-4170 Teresa.goss@flhealth.org 
Orange Kathy Mallard 845-561-0381 ocmedsocietyny@gmail.com; 
Orleans Tineke Hall 716-852-1810 hallt@wnycdocs.org; 
Oswego Kathleen E. Dyman, EVP (Mary Jones) 315-735-2204  mjones@medsocieties.com;  
Otsego Shirley Cosgriff  607-772-8493 slcosgriff@medsocieties.org; 
Putnam Kalli Voulgaris 914-967-9100 workerscomp@wcms.org;  
Queens Evangeline Rosado-Tripp, ED 

Gina Burgos, WCR Coordinator 
718-268-7300 Gburgos@queensmedicalsociety.org;  

Rensselaer Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP  518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Richmond/S.I. Linda Sabatino 347-979-5555 / 347-533-1113 (c) Rcms.exec@gmail.com;  
Rockland Christa Castelli, ED 845-623-3408 cclifeplex@aol.com; 
St. Lawrence Kim Jones 614-565-5144 st.lawrencecms@gmail.com ; 
Saratoga Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP  518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Schenectady Christine Molluso 518-346-3300 medicalsocietyschenectady264@verizon.net;  
Schoharie Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP 518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Schuyler Shirley Cosgriff  607-772-8493 slcosgriff@medsocieties.org; 
Seneca Laurie Phillips 585-473-4072 lphillips@mcms.org;  
Steuben Laurie Phillips 585-473-4072 lphillips@mcms.org;  
Suffolk Aaron Kumar, MD, MBA  631-851-1400 workerscomp@scms-sam.org; 
Sullivan Cynthia Herring 845-292-3439 ctherring11@gmail.com ; 
Tioga Shirley Cosgriff  607-772-8493 slcosgriff@medsocieties.org; 
Tompkins Shirley Cosgriff  607-772-8493 slcosgriff@medsocieties.org; 
Ulster Jonathan H. Dougherty, MS, EVP 518-439-0626 doughj@albmed.org; 
Warren  William C. Brender, MD, Pres. 518-832-1801 / 518-210-5716 (c) wbrender@gmail.com; 
Washington William C. Brender, MD, Pres. 518-832-1801 / 518-210-5716 (c) wbrender@gmail.com; 
Wayne Laurie Phillips 585-473-4072 lphillips@mcms.org;  
Westchester  Janine Miller (Kalli Voulgaris*) 914-967-9100 workerscomp@wcms.org;  
Wyoming Tineke Hall 716-852-1810 hallt@wnycdocs.org; 
Yates Laurie Phillips 585-473-4072 lphillips@mcms.org;  
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*Use for the county address 


